70T
DDEC/70/280
2016
VBVM
800 mm
900x580 mm
900x580 mm
960 mm
650 mm/s
104 mm/s
654 mm/s
26,4 kW
3,2T
280 mm
79 kN
240 mm
1050 mm
4125 mm
860 mm
1880 mm
7,1T
                                         F552
TABLE HEIGHT ABOVE THE FLOOR
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CAPACITY
Y.OM.
STROKE
TABLE
SERIAL N°
MODEL
RAM
APPROACH SPEED
WORKING SPEED
MOTOR
DISTANCE BETWEEN TABLE - RAM
RETURN SPEED
CUSHION FORCE
PRESS DEPTH
WEIGHT
CUSHION STROKE
EJECTION FORCE
EJECTION STROKE
PRESS HEIGHT ABOVE THE FLOOR
PRESS WIDTH
HYDRAULIC
C-FRAME PRESS
GALDABINI DDEC/70/280